CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNcCIL (CIPAC)
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS SECTOR

9:00 - 9:15 a.m.

9:15-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:45 a.m.

10:45-12:00 a.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.
2:00-3:15p.m.
3:15-3:30 p.m.
3:30-4:50 p.m.

4:50-5:00 p.m.

JOINT MEETING

AGENDA

Tuesday, April 26, 2011
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
PURPOSE AND OUTPUTS OF THE ELICITATION
BREAK

TRANSPORTATION SECTOR SECURITY RISK ASSESSMENT
OVERVIEW

LUNCH

ELICITATION PROCESS OVERVIEW

TURNING POINT SOFTWARE INTRODUCTION

BREAK

MODAL-SPECIFIC SECURITY VULNERABILITY ELICITATION

WRAP UP AND ADJOURN
CIPAC COMPLIANCE LIAISON CLOSES MEETING

THE NEXT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS SECTOR JOINT MEETING HAS BEEN

SCHEDULED FOR APRIL 27, 2011.



	Tuesday, April 26, 2011

