## CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC) TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS SECTOR JOINT MEETING

## **AGENDA**

Tuesday, April 26, 2011 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

9:00 - 9:15 a.m.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
<b>9:15-10:30</b> a.m.	PURPOSE AND OUTPUTS OF THE ELICITATION
<b>10:30-10:45</b> a.m.	Break
<b>10:45-12:00</b> a.m.	TRANSPORTATION SECTOR SECURITY RISK ASSESSMENT OVERVIEW
<b>12:00-1:00</b> p.m.	LUNCH
<b>1:00-2:00</b> p.m.	ELICITATION PROCESS OVERVIEW
<b>2:00-3:15</b> p.m.	TURNING POINT SOFTWARE INTRODUCTION
<b>3:15-3:30</b> p.m.	Break
<b>3:30-4:50</b> p.m.	MODAL-SPECIFIC SECURITY VULNERABILITY ELICITATION
<b>4:50-5:00</b> p.m.	WRAP UP AND ADJOURN CIPAC COMPLIANCE LIAISON CLOSES MEETING

THE NEXT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS SECTOR JOINT MEETING HAS BEEN SCHEDULED FOR APRIL 27, 2011.